4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

01.

2001170F
2019082F
2052010M
2019097M
0041279M
2019053M
2052008M
2019069M
2025491F
2052005F
2019052F
2019062F
2052006F
2019063M
2019057M
2025437M
0041052M
2019056M
2019066M
0140011M
2019068F
0140014F
2019073F
2019084F
2019093F
0140023F
2019100F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Ploiesti

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48909729 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:13 GPS
:13 +0
:13 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB12E96E | 17.05 18:
|DB12E96A | 17.05 18:
| DA4OA770 | 17.05 18:
| DAAOAGEF8 | 17.05 18:
| DAAOASFE | 17.05 18:
| DAA0AG4E | 17.05 18:
| DA40AG62 | 17.05 18:
| DAAOAB8SD | 17.05 18:
|DB12E95A | 17.05 18:
|DB12E977 | 17.05 18:
|DB12E91F | 17.05 18:
|DB12E973 | 17.05 18:
|DB12E927 | 17.05 18:
| DA4OAB897 | 17.05 18:
| DA40AG40 | 17.05 18:
| DAAOA59F | 17.05 18:
| DAAOASEF | 17.05 18:
| DA40AGOO0 | 17.05 18:
| DAAOASF6 | 17.05 18:
| DA40AG4A | 17.05 18:
|DB12E976 | 17.05 18:
|DB12E93D | 17.05 18:
|DB12E920 | 17.05 18:
|DB12E954 | 17.05 18:
|DB12E92B | 17.05 18:
|DB12E962 | 17.05 18:
|DB12ES9S5E | 17.05 18:

Comisia control

14544

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Ploiesti

Isgas Mihaita

O"

17 .0%

18.9'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

2025 L6 4l

E

702839
8000A93B

Pag.:
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